
Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor 1 KIKO USA INCORPORATED

Debtor 2
(Spouse, if filing)

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: District of Delaware

Case number 18-10069-MFW

received

FEB 2 6 2018

BMC GROUP

Official Form 410

Proof of Claim 04/16

Read the Instructions before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to
make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any
documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments,
mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. If the documents are not available,
explain in an attachment.

A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to $500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152,157, and 3571.

Fill In ail the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date Is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.

Identify the Claim

1. Who is the current

creditor?
BROADBAND OFFICE SOLUTIONS LLC
Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid for this claim)

Other names the creditor used with the debtor

2. Has this claim been

acquired from
someone else?

El No
Q Yes. From whom?

3. Where should notices

and payments to the
creditor be sent?

Federal Rule of

Bankruptcy Procedure
(FRBP) 2002(g)

BROADBAND OFFICE SOLUTIONS
Name

185 GREAT NECK ROAD SUITE 250
Number Street

GREAT NECK NY 11021

BROADBAND OFFICE SOLUTIONS
Name

185 GREAT NECK ROAD SUITE 250
Number Street

GREAT NECK NY 11021

City

Contact phone

State

2129994817

ZIP Code City

Contact phone

State ZIP Code

2129994817

Contact email FINANCE@BBOSOLUTIONS.COM Contact email FINANCE@BBOSOLUTIONS.COM

Uniform claim identifier for eiectronic payments in chapter 13 (if you use one):

4. Does this claim amend Si No

one already filed? q yes. Claim number on court claims registry (if known) Filed on
MM / DD / YVYY

5. Do you know If anyone Sf No
else has filed a proof Q y^g made the earlier filing?
of claim for this claim?
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Official Form 410 Proof of Claim page 2

Part 2:  Give Information About the Claim as of the Date the Case Was Filed 

6. Do you have any number
you use to identify the
debtor?

 No
 Yes. Last 4 digits of the debtor’s account or any number you use to identify the debtor:  ____   ____   ____  ____

7. How much is the claim? $_____________________________.  Does this amount include interest or other charges? 

 No

 Yes.  Attach statement itemizing interest, fees, expenses, or other
charges required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c)(2)(A). 

8. What is the basis of the
claim?

Examples: Goods sold, money loaned, lease, services performed, personal injury or wrongful death, or credit card. 

Attach redacted copies of any documents supporting the claim required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c). 

Limit disclosing information that is entitled to privacy, such as health care information.  

______________________________________________________________________________ 

9. Is all or part of the claim
secured?

 No
 Yes. The claim is secured by a lien on property.

Nature of property: 

 Real estate. If the claim is secured by the debtor’s principal residence, file a Mortgage Proof of Claim
Attachment (Official Form 410-A) with this Proof of Claim. 

 Motor vehicle
 Other. Describe: _____________________________________________________________ 

Basis for perfection: _____________________________________________________________ 

Attach redacted copies of documents, if any, that show evidence of perfection of a security interest (for 
example, a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other document that shows the lien has 
been filed or recorded.)  

Value of property:   $__________________ 

Amount of the claim that is secured:   $__________________ 

Amount of the claim that is unsecured:  $__________________ (The sum of the secured and unsecured 
amounts should match the amount in line 7.) 

Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition:  $____________________ 

Annual Interest Rate (when case was filed) _______% 

 Fixed
 Variable

10. Is this claim based on a
lease?

 No

 Yes. Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition. $____________________ 

11. Is this claim subject to a
right of setoff?

 No

 Yes. Identify the property: ___________________________________________________________________



12. Is all or part of the claim
entitled to priority under
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)?

A claim may be partly
priority and partly
nonpriority. For example,
in some categories, the
law limits the amount

entitled to priority.

of No
Q Yes. Check one:

Q Domestic support obligations (including alimony and child support) under
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).

□ Up to $2,850* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of property or services for
personal, family, or household use. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7).

Q Wages, salaries, or commissions (up to $12,850*) eamed within 180 days before the
bankruptcy petition is filed or the debtor's business ends, whichever is earlier.
11 U.S.G. § 507(a)(4).

□ Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(8).

□ Contributions to an employee benefit plan. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5).
□ Other. Specify subsection of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)( ) that applies.

* Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that for cases begun on or after the date of adjustment.

Sign Below

The person completing
this proof of claim must
sign and date It.
FRBP 9011(b).

If you file this claim
electronically, FRBP
5005(a)(2) authorizes courts
to establish local rules
specifying what a signature
is.

A person who files a
fraudulent claim could be
fined up to $500,000,
Imprisoned for up to 5
years, or both.
18 U.S.C. §§ 152,157, and
3571.

Check the appropriate box;

I am the creditor.

Q I am the creditor's attorney or authorized agent.
Q I am the trustee, or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.
Q I am a guarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.

I understand that an authorized signature on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating the
amount of the claim, the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments received toward the debt.

I have examined the information in this Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the information is true
and correct.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on date ^
MM 4 DD / YYYY

Signature

Print the name of the person who Is completing and signing this claim:

Name

Title

Ck>mpany

Address

Contact plione

Rrst name Middle name
/Tn/? cr

5Last name

identify ttie corporate servlcer as the company iftne authorized agent is aidentify the corporate servlcer as the company Iftlte authorized agent is a servlcer.

Number Street

City
^ ISt5e 'ZIP Code

Email

Official Form 410 Proof of Claim pages



From:

-  -y

Broadband Office
Solutions

PC BOX 3108

Hicksviile, NY 11802

To:

Kiko USA (IP)
470 Park Avenue South
15th Fl

New York, NY 10016

Please cut below line and return this portion with payment

Kiko USA (IP)
470 Park Avenue South

15th Fl

New York, NY 10016

Due: Thu, Mar 1, 2018

Total: $12,236.85
I M ■/■•.I'-fj I [_): 2lb9/ 1D : 13ilJII4l45

Make Checks Payable to:

Broadband Office Solutions
PC BOX 3108
Hicksviile, NY 11802

Broadband Office *
Solutions

2DDlllllimmS3DD15E3LfiST5



Broadband Office
Solutions

Kiko USA (IP)
470 Park Avenue South

15th Fl

New York, NY 100i6<

Account Information

Customer ID

Invoice ID

Invoice Date

Due Date

Total Amount Due:

11111114145

21897

2/2/2018

3/1/2018
$12,236.85

Summary of Charges
Balance Forward

Previous Balance

Payments Received

Balance Forward

New Charges

Non-Recurring Charges
Recurring Charges
Usage Charges
Taxes

Other Adjustments
Total New Charges
Amount Due:

$8,559.27
($3,224.34)

$5,334.93

$195.00
$5,976.92

$36.29
$919.01

($225.30)
$6,901.92

$12,236.85

Please cut below line and return this portion with payment

Kiko USA (IP)
470 Park Avenue South

15th Fl

New York, NY 10016

Due: Thu, Mar 1, 2018

Total: $12,236.85
l : -- : .MS07 111 IJU4145

Make Checks Payable to:

Broadband Office Solutions

PO BOX 3108

Hicksville, NY 11802
Broadband Office

Solutions

Page:2of12 Cuslomer 11111114145 Invoice: 21897



Thank you for being a valuable customer!!I
We have a new look

You can now access your account via our Billcenter portal

at:

https://www.bbosolutions.billcenter.net.
Login using your existing portal credentials or email us at

support.bbosolutlons.com to get started.

Billing Disputes
All billing disputes must be reported within 90 days of the

invoice date. Failure to comply constitutes customers

acceptance and responsibility for all transactions and

information Indicated on the invoice.

How to Make a Payment
Payment is due before the start of the new billing cycle

(30th of each month). Please process this invoice to
ensure timely payment. All late payments will be charged

1.5 percent per month.

Please include the coupon with your account number on

your check or money order to ensure proper credit. All

payments are mailed to:

Broadband Office Solutions

PC BOX 3108

Hicksville, NY 11802-3108.

You can view your invoices and make online payments at:

www.bbosolutlons.blllcenter.net

How to contact us

There are different ways to reach us. The fastest way to

open a ticket Is by sending an email at:

support@bbosolutions.com

Our contact numbers are:

Sales: 855-226-6100, option 5

Billing: 855-226-6100, option 6

Customer Care: 855-226-7877 option,7

Summary

Balance Information

Previous Balance

Payments Received • Thank you!
Balance Forward

New Charges
New Usage Charges
Recurring Charges
Non-recurring Charges
Taxes and Surcharges
Adjustments

Total New Charges
Total Amount Due

8,559.27
(3,224.34)
5,334.93

36.29

5,976.92
195.00

919.01

(225.30)
6,901.92
12,236.85

Payments

Description

Page: 3 oil 2 Customer: 11111114145

Date

Invoice: 21697

Amount

Payment Received. Thank vou!

Subtotal

1/16/18 13.224.34)

($3,224.34)

Management Reports

Master Account Summary
Acct

11111114145 Kiko USA

(IP)
11111114146 KikoUSA-

Rockaway Nj
11111114147 Kiko USA-

Trumbull CT

11111114148 Kiko USA-

Jersey City NJ
11111114149 KikoUsa-

New Haven CT

11111114150 Kiko USA

1111115443 KIKO-

Potomac Mills

1111115457 KIKO-

Lincoin Miami

1111115466 KIKO USA-

Brookiyn
1111115467 KIKO USA-

Las Vegas
1111115505 Kiko-Los

Cerritos

1111115527 Kiko-

Downey
1111115531 Kiko-

Broadway

MRC NRC Usage Cred Tax Total

186.29 49.59 235.88

772.53 141.45 913.98

189.92 15.00 1.25 34.77 240.94

635.38 93.90 120.37 661.85

19.46 3.72 23.18

420.28 15.00 6.69 131.40 49.97 360.54

30.40 150.00 35.98 216.38

51.22 15.00 8.89 25.58 100.69

17.97 3.83 21.80

2,399.75 212.18 2,611.93

1,273.18 241.57 1,514.75

5,976.92195.00 36.29225.30919.016,901.92



Account: Kiko USA - Rockaway NJ
Customer ID: 11111114146

Invoice ID: 21898

301 Mount Hope
Unit 1061B

Rockaway, NJ 07866 -0000

Recurring Charges

DSL3M/0.768M: (973) 442-1600 Circuit Number: 973-442-1600-
503-96Y

Start End Rate

Per Line Fee 2/01/18 2/24/18 68.56 1 68.56

Plan Misc Fee 2/01/18 2/24/18 12.81 1 12.81

Router Mgmt 2/01/18 2/24/18 10.29 1 10.29

VZ DSL 5 IP 2/01/18 2/24/18 21.43 1 21.43

Subtotal $113.09

main number: (973) 442-1600
Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Business Multi Line PICC 2/01/18 2/24/18 2.36 1 2.36

Per Line Fee 2/01/18 2/24/18 34.24 1 34.24

Subtotal $36.60

Telephone Number: (973) 442-1610
Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Business Multi Line PICC 2/01/18 2/24/18 2.36 1 2.36

Per Line Fee 2/01/18 2/24/18 34.24 1 34.24

Subtotal $36.60

Taxes and Surcharges

Access Loop Surcharge
FCC

Federal Excise Tax

Federal Universal Service Fund

FSLC Per Line Fee - Single
New Jersey Puc Fee
Per Line Misc Ffie

State Sales Tax

7.71

9.50

2.74

4.88

12.22

.18

6.00

6.36

Subtotal $49.59

Management Reports

Location Summary
Location

301 Mount Hope
Misc Usage

Usage Monthly OneTime SubTotal

186.29 186.29

0.00 186.29 0.00 186.29

Account: Kiko USA - Trumbuil CT
Customer ID: 11111114147

Invoice ID: 21899

5065 Main Street

Space 256
Trumbuil, CT 06611 -0000

Recurring Charges

7515

Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Activation Fee Spread 1
Year 2/01/18 5/25/18 15.83 1 15.83

Equipment Rental Fee 1
Year 2/01/18 5/25/18 52.34 1 52.34

Subtotal $68.17

Internet Access: Telephone Number: 8350160210268448 Circuit ID:
88350160210268448

Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Charter 60x4 Mbps
Dynamic Internet Access 2/01/18 2/28/18 97.44 1 97.44

Charter 60x4 Mbps
Dynamic Internet Access 3/01/18 3/31/18 97.44 1 97.44
Charter 60x4 Mbps
Dynamic Internet Access 4/01/18 4/30/18 97.44 1 97.44

Charter 60x4 Mbps
Dynamic Internet Access 5/01/18 5/25/18 78.59 1 78.59
CH srSUsablelStatic IP 2/01/18 5/25/18 95.16 1 95.16

Subtotal ''$466.07

SIP X 2 Ch: (203) 365-0023
Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Sip Metered Term/Orig
Channel $9.95 5/01/18 5/25/18 16.05 1 16.05

Sip Metered Tenn/Orig
Channel $9.95 (x2I 2/01/184/30/18 29.85 2 59.70

Subtotal $75.75

Telephone Number: (203) 365-0046
•

Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Business Multi Une PICC 2/01/18 5/25/18 10.47 1 10.47

PerUneFee 2/01/18 5/25/18 152.07 1 152.07

Subtotal . $162.54

Taxes and Surcharges •

CT Puc/Occ Assessment .49

CTTrs Fund Assessment .15

FCC 21.09
Federal Excise Tax 6.09

Federal Universal Service Fund 30.29

FSLC Per Line Fee - Single 27.14

Modem Fee Surcharge 19.03
Per Line Misc Fee 13.32
State Sales Tax 23.85

Subtotal $141.45

Management Reports

Location Summary
Location Usage Monthly OneTime SubTotal

5065 Main Street

Misc Usage
772.53 772.53

0.00 772.53 0.00 772.53

Page: 4 of 12 Customer 11111114145



Account: Kiko USA - Jersey City NJ
Customer ID: 11111114148

Invoice ID: 21900

30 Mali Drive West

Space A33
Jersey City, NJ 07310 -0000

Recurring Charges

DSL 3M/768K: Number: 71.250.253.225 Grcuit Number 2012228729
Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

PerUneFee 2/01/18 2/24/18
Plan Misc Fee 2/01/18 2/24/18
Router Mgmt 2/01/18 2/24/18
VZ DSL 5 IP 2/01/18 2/24/18

68.56

12.81

10.29

21.43

1

1

1

1

68.56

12.81

10.29

21.43

Subtotal $113.09

main number: (201) 222-8729
Descrintion Start End Rate Qty Amount

Analog Business Une
fTDMl 2/01/18 2/24/18 25.61 1 25.61

Subtotal $25.61

Telephone Number: (201) 222-8098
Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Analog Business Line
(TDM) 2/01/182/24/18 25.61 1 25.61

Subtotal $25.61

Telephone Number: (201) 610-0011
Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Analog Business Line
(TDM) 2/01/18 2/24/18 25.61 1 25.61

Subtotal $25.61

Non-recurring Charges

Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

OneTime - Processinq Feel/25/18 1/25/18 15.00 1 15.00

Subtotal $15.00

Taxes and Surcharges

911 Charges
Business Single Line PIC
Federal Excise Tax

Federal Universal Service Fund

New Jersey Puc Fee
Regulatory Charges
State Sales Tax

2.58

9.00

1.42

2.68

.09

15.66

3.34

Subtotal $34.77

Call Details

201.222.8729

# Date Time Other# Location Mins Amt

1 12/21/17 03:36P 201.803.8402 HACKENSACK, NJ 1.00 .07

2 12/21/17 03:37P 201.803.8402 HACKENSACK, NJ 1.00 .07

3 12/29/17 08:02P 212.766.1004 NEW YORK CITY, NY 12.00 .59

4 12/30/17 05:48P 201.716.9227 JERSEY CITY, NJ 3.00 .09

5 1/01/18 07:27P 917.792.3240 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05

6 1/01/18 08:02P 917.792.3240 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05
7 1/02/18 08:59P 917.792.3240 NEW YORK CITY, NY 4.00 .20

8 1/06/18 12:40P 201.362.2497 HACKENSACK, NJ 2.00 .14

Subtotal 25.00 1.25

Account: Kiko Usa - New Haven CT
Customer ID: 11111114149

Invoice ID: 21901

11 Broadway
New Haven, CT 06511 -3411

Credits

Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Credit - Internet Access 1/16/181/31/18
Credit - Access Surcharge
Internet 1/16/181/31/18
Credit - Cbmcast 5 Static

IPCableModem 1/16/181/31/18
Credit - Equipment Rental
Fee 1/16/181/31/18
&edlt - Monitorina Svs 1/16/18 1/31/18

(56.75)

(7.72)

(20.65)

(7.23)
(1.55)

1

1

1

1

1

(56.75)

(7;72) «

(20.65)

(7.23)
(1.55)

Subtotal ($93.90)

Recurring Charges

7449

Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Activation Fee Spread 1
Year 2/01/184/26/18 58.85 1 58.85

Subtotal $58.85^'
Internet Access 50M/10M: Telephone Number: 96.89.229.158
Grcuit ID: 8773404132536360 v
Description Start End Rate Qty Amount t »
Access Surcharge
Intemet 1/15/184/26/18
Internet Access 1/15/18 4/26/18

51.06

375.49

1

1

t 4

51.06#'

375.49

Subtotal

Telephone Number: (203) 230-0560
Description Start End Rate Qty

$426.55 .

Amount

Business Multi Une PICC 1/31/18 4/26/18
Inside Wire Mtc 1/31/18 4/26/18
Per Une Fee 1/31/18 4/26/18
Per Une Misc Fee 1/31/18 4/26/18

7.97

16.06

115.81

10.14

1

1

1

1

7.97

16.06

115.81

10.14

Subtotal $149.98

Taxes and Surcharges

Access Surcharge
Cr Puc/Occ Assessment
CT Trs Fund Assessment

FCC

Federal Excise Tax

Federal Universal Service Fund

FSLC Per Line Fee - Single
Modem Fee Surcharge
Plan Group Fee
State Sales Tax

16.06

.46

.11

16.06

5.62:

25.44

20.67

22.19

(3.35)
17.11

Subtotal $120.37

Management Reports

Location Summary
Location Usage Monthly OneTime SubTotal

11 Broadway
Misc Usage

635.38 635.38

0.00 635.38 0.00 635.38

Page: 5 of 12 Customer 11111114145 Invoice: 21697



Account: Kiko USA
Customer ID: 11111114150

Invoice ID: 21902

470 Park Ave. South

Floor 15th

New York, NY 10016 -0000

Taxes and Surcharges

county Sales Tax .24

Federal Excise Tax .13
Federal Universal Service Fund 3.01

Local Gross Receipts Tax .10

Metro commuter Trans. District .02

State Sales Tax .22

Subtotal $3.72

Management Reports

Location Summary
Location

470 Park Ave. South

Misc Usage

Usage Monthly OneTlme SubTotal

19.46 19.46

19.46 0.00 0.00 19.46

Long Distance
State Calls

by State
Mins Charge Avg Length Avg Cost Avg Rate

CA 32 79.00 2.33 2.47 0.07 0.030
CO 3 9.00 0.27 3.00 0.09 0.030
CT 6 26.00 0.77 4.33 0.13 0.030
FL 22 98.00 2.89 4.45 0.13 0.030
GA 4 10.00 0.30 2.50 0.07 0.030
IL 4 15.00 0.44 3.75 0.11 0.030
KY 2 6.00 0.18 3.00 0.09 0.030
LA 2 10.00 0.30 5.00 0.15 0.030
MA 3 6.00 0.18 2.00 0.06 0.030
MD 4 13.00 0.38 3.25 0.10 0.030
MI 3 13.00 0.38 4.33 0.13 0.030
MN 5 11.00 0.32 2.20 0.06 0.030
MO 2 10.00 0.30 5.00 0.15 0.030

MS 4 8.00 0.24 2.00 0.06 0.030

NE 2 2.00 0.06 1.00 0.03 0.030
NH 1 4.00 0.12 4.00 0.12 0.030
NJ 30 86.00 2.54 2.87 0.08 0.030
NV 6 17.00 0.50 2.83 0.08 0.030
NY 4 13.00 0.51 3.25 0.13 0.040

OR 2 4.00 0.12 2.00 0.06 0.030
PA 6 27.00 0.80 4.50 0.13 0.030
■n< 8 11.00 0.32 1.38 0.04 0.030
UT 1 1.00 0.03 1.00 0.03 0.030
VA 1 3.00 0.09 3.00 0.09 0.030
WA 1 4.00 0.12 4.00 0.12 0.030
WI 2 7.00 0.21 3.50 0.10 0.030

160 493.00 14.67

Call Details

844.545.6872
# Date Time Other# Location Mins Amt
1 1/02/18 09:46A 201.791.0129 FAIR LAWN, NJ 5.00 .15
2 1/02/18 10:35A 212.845.8893 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05
3 1/02/18 01;02P 717.667.2054 REEDSVILLE, PA 4.00 .12
4 1/02/18 02:2SP 619.254.1841 CHULA VISTA, CA 8.00 .24
5 1/02/18 02:36P 810.730.5656 FLINT, MI 3.00 .09
6 1/02/18 06:30P 772.781.6681 STUART, FL 3.00 .09
7 1/03/18 10:16A 201.650.0145 MORRISTOWN, NJ 2.00 .06
8 1/03/18 10:30A 201.650.0145 MORRISTOWN, NJ 1.00 .03
9 1/03/18 10:34A 201.650.0145 MORRISTOWN, NJ 6.00 .18
10 1/03/18 11:39A 646.217.1348 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05
11 1/03/18 03:38P 720.201.4067 DENVER, CO 3.00 .09
12 1/03/18 03:S6P 561.703.6722 DELRAY BEACH, FL 1.00 .03
13 1/03/18 03:57P 561.703.6722 DELRAY BEACH, FL 5.00 .15
14 1/03/18 04:41P 502.807.9992 LOUISVILLE, KY 1.00 .03
15 1/03/18 04:42P 502.807.9992 LOUISVILLE, KY 5.00 .15
16 1/04/18 02:33A 925.895.4043 DUBLIN-SAN RAMON, CA 2.00 .06
17 1/04/18 03:40P 201.912.6596 JERSEY city. NJ 3.00 .09

Page: 6 of 12 Custotner 11111114145 Invoice: 21697

18 1/04/18 04:56P 720.201.4067 DENVER, CO 3.00 .09
19 1/05/18 10:31A 267.251.6652 PHILADELPHIA, PA 3.00 .09
20 1/05/18 11:34A 203.522.0985 BRIDGEPORT, CT 2.00 .06
21 1/05/18 12:33P 626.472.9000 CO VINA, CA 4.00 .12
22 1/05/18 01:51P 954.683.1653 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 7.00 .21
23 1/05/18 03:56P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 3.00 ".09
24 1/05/18 03:58P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
25 1/05/18 04:02P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
26 1/05/18 04:03P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
27 1/05/18 04:03P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03 •
28 1/05/18 04:17P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03.*
29 1/05/18 04:18P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03* ■
30 1/05/18 05:05P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03"®
31 1/05/18 05:07P 201.912.6596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 2.00 .06
32 1/05/18 05:50P 347.750.4903 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06, NY 4.00 .20 •
33 1/05/18 05:53P 571.635.3094 WASHINGTON ZONE 17, VA 3.00 .09
34 1/05/18 08:15P 203.823.7249 NEW HAVEN, CT 2.00 .06
35 1/05/18 09:58P 973.246.2244 PASSAIC, NJ 1.00 .03
36 1/06/18 03:24P 512.688.2700 GEORGETOWN, TX 1.00 .03
37 1/06/18 04:09P 412.860.5560 PITTSBURGH ZONE 1, PA 4.00 .12
38 1/07/18 01:37P 949.374.4323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 1.00 .03
39 1/07/18 02:41P 601.425.1444 LAUREL, MS 1.00 .03
40 1/08/18 10:15A 845.520.6432 CARMEL, NY 2.00 .10
41 1/08/18 10:47A 949.374.4323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 1.00 .03
42 1/08/18 10:49A 949.374.4323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 5.00 .15
43 1/08/18 11:36A 512.688.2700 GEORGETOWN, TX 2.00 .06
44 1/08/18 12:06P 407.761.2970 ORLANDO, FL 2.00 .06
45 1/08/18 04:25P 412.860.5560 PITTSBURGH ZONE 1, PA 5.00 .15
46 1/08/18 08:08P 732.977.0063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 2.00 .06
47 1/09/18 08:47A 601.425.1444 LAUREL, MS 1.00 .03
48 1/09/18 10:00A 601.425.1444 LAUREL, MS 3.00 .09
49 1/09/18 10;39A 601.425.1444 UUREL, MS 3.00 .09
50 1/09/18 04:48P 732.977.0063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 1.00 .03
51 1/09/18 05:16P 985.335.5121 FRANKLINTON, LA 5.00 .15
52 1/09/18 07:53P 415.741.0014 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 2.00 .06
53 1/10/18 09:39A 978.342.0225 FITCHBURG, MA 2.00 .06
54 1/10/18 09:41A 978.342.7952 FITCHBURG, MA 2.00 .06
55 1/10/18 09:43A 978.342.0225 FITCHBURG, MA 2.00 .06
56 1/10/18 11:24A 985.335.5121 FRANKLINTON, LA 5.00 .15
57 1/10/18 12:47P 914.830.2139 WHITE PLAINS, NY 2.00 .10
58 1/10/18 01:37P 407.897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 4.00 .12
59 1/10/18 03:01P 718.986.6946 NEW YORK CITY, NY 2.00 .10
60 1/10/18 04;14P 706.536.8047 COLUMBUS, GA 3.00 .09
61 1/10/18 04:17P 702.461.9469 LAS VEGAS, NV 3.00 .09
62 1/10/18 04:35P 407.897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 3.00 .09
63 1/10/18 04:39P 407.897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 1.00 .03
64 1/10/18 04:42P 407:897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 3.00 .09
65 1/10/18 04:44P 407.897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 2.00 .06
66 1/10/18 04:48P 706.536.8047 COLUMBUS, GA 1.00 .03
67 1/10/18 08:19P 831.258.2177 SALINAS, CA 2.00 .06
68 1/10/18 08;21P 831.258.2177 SALINAS, CA 1.00 .03
69 1/11/18 08:51A 305.632.2864 MIAMI, FL 1.00 .03
70 1/11/18 01:18P 732.977.0063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 2.00 .06
71 1/11/18 01:19P 732.977.0063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 3.00 .09

72 1/11/18 01:39P 818.488.0315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

73 1/11/18 01:41P 818.488.0315 GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

74 1/11/18 01:43P 818.488.0315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

75 1/11/18 01:44P 818.488.0315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

76 1/11/18 02:02P 818.488.0315 ''^'^"ANDO GRANADA HILLS, 1.00 .03

77 1/11/18 02:24P 818.488.0315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 1.00 .03

78 1/11/18 02:34P 321.239.4433 ORLANDO, FL 4.00 .12
79 1/11/18 02:38P 321.239.4433 ORLANDO, FL 2.00 .06
80 1/11/18 03:54P 706.536.8047 COLUMBUS, GA 3.00 .09
81 1/11/18 04:34P 917.677.4518 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 3.00 .15
82 1/11/18 04:37P 917.677.4518 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 2.00 .10
83 1/11/18 04:47P 702.327.3079 LAS VEGAS, NV 6.00 .18
84 1/11/18 04:53P 702.327.3079 LAS VEGAS, NV 1.00 .03
85 1/11/18 04:57P 240.863.8782 SILVER SPRING, MD 1.00 .03
86 1/11/18 04:59P 240.863.8782 SILVER SPRING, MD 3.00 .09
87 1/11/18 04:59P 702:327.3079 LAS VEGAS, NV 3.00 .09
88 1/11/18 05:08P 240.863.8782 SILVER SPRING, MD 3.00 .09
89 1/12/18 09:21A 321.239.4433 ORLANDO, FL 15.00 .44
90 1/12/18 10:12A 860.808.1109 HARTFORD, CT 2.00 .06
91 1/12/18 01:04P 217.819.6669 CHAMPAIGN-URBAN A, IL 5.00 .15
92 1/12/18 01:52P 760.990.3623 FALLBROOK, CA 3.00 .09
93 1/12/18 01:56P 760.990.3623 FALLBROOK, CA 2.00 .06

94 1/12/18 02:21P 818.488.0315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 9.00 .27

95 1/12/18 03:17P 908.432.2777 PEAPACK, NJ 5.00 .15
96 1/12/18 03:22P 908.432.2777 PEAPACK, NJ 4.00 .12
97 1/12/18 03:31P 417.522.9351 SPRINGFIELD, MO 5.00 .15
98 1/12/18 03:40P 845.475.6454 POUGHKEEPSIE, NY 3.00 .12
99 1/12/18 07:38P 949.374.4323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 1.00 .03
100 1/14/18 10:51A 303.748.5662 DENVER, CO 3.00 .09
101 1/14/18 02:02P 801.425.3266 KAYSVILLE, UT 1.00 .03
102 1/14/18 08:15P 414.502.1966 MILWAUKEE ZONE 1, WI 3.00 .09
103 1/15/18 10:35A 212.674.8365 NEW YORK CITY, NY 3.00 .15



104 1/15/18 12:28P 407.897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 11.00 .32
105 1/15/18 01:32P 203.389.5454 NEW HAVEN, CT 8.00 .24

106 1/16/18 01:47P 224.795.0837 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, XL 4.00 .12
107 1/16/18 04:40P 425.383.8000 BELLEVUE, WA 4.00 .12

108 1/16/18 07:23P 503.816.6133 PORTLAND, OR 2.00 .06
109 1/17/18 03:35P 718.980.0844 STATEN IS, NY 3.00 .15

110 1/17/18 06:14P 415.847.7254 SAN RAFAEL, CA 2.00 .06

111 1/17/18 06:30P 414.502.1966 MILWAUKEE ZONE 1, WI 4.00 .12

112 1/18/18 02:02P 517.410.6541 LANSING, MI 2.00 .06

113 1/1^18 03:11P 347.228.9700 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06,NY 2.00 .10

114 1/18/18 03:12P 347.228.9700 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06,NY 4.00 .20

115 1/18/18 03;43P 713.359.2000 HOUSTON, TX 2.00 .06

116 1/18/18 03;45P 713.359.2000 HOUSTON, TX 1.00 .03
117 1/18/18 03:46P 713.359.2000 HOUSTON, TX 2.00 .06
118 1/19/18 09:50A 631.560.5739 BRENTWOOD, NY 1.00 .05
119 1/19/18 09:51A 631.560.5739 BRENTWOOD, NY 3.00 .15

120 1/19/18 10:50A 702.803.8827 UUGHLIN, NV 2.00 .06

121 1/19/18 10:52A 516.269.8093 NASSAU ZONE 02, NY 10.00 .49

122 1/19/18 12:16P 872.223.9356 CHICAGO ZONE 03, IL 4.00 .12

123 1/19/18 01:06P 925.708.8290 WALNUT CREEK, CA 2.00 .06
124 1/19/18 01:07P 925.708.8290 WALNUT CREEK, CA 3.00 .09

125 1/19/18 03:58P 818.518.0785 CANOGA PARK, CA 2.00 .06
126 1/19/18 04:02P 415.847.7254 SAN RAFAEL, CA 2.00 .06
127 1/19/18 04:09P 415.847.7254 SAN RAFAEL, CA 3.00 .09

128 1/19/18 06:04P 702.416.4597 LAS VEGAS, NV 2.00 .06

129 1/19/18 11:51P 973.855.2952 NEWARK, NJ 2.00 .06
130 1/21/18 07:11P 347.985.4661 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06, NY 1.00 .05
131 1/22/18 02:14P 541.531.3525 MEDFORD, OR 2.00 .06
132 1/22/18 02:39P 402.951.3470 OMAHA, NE 1.00 .03

133 1/22/18 02;54P 305.613.2946 MIAMI, FL 6.00 .18

134 1/22/18 03:21P 786.525.4490 MIAMI, FL 1.00 .03
135 1/22/18 04:00P 646.236.4326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 3.00 .15
136 1/22/18 04:02P 646.236.4326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 16.00 .78
137 1/22/18 04;27P 906.203.6914 SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 8.00 .24

138 1/22/18 04:47P 314.757.7570 LADUE, MO 5.00 .15

139 1/22/18 08:26P 973.262.1511 NEWTON, N3 1.00 .03
140 1/23/18 10:04A 806.429.3430 PLAINVIEW, TX 1.00 .03

141 1/23/18 10:04A 612.000.0000 Nanp Unknown 11.00 .43
142 1/23/18 02:06P 724.348.5103 FINLEYVILLE (WASHINGTON), PA 5.00 .15

143 1/23/18 02:52P 973.855.2952 NEWARK, NJ 13.00 .38
144 1/23/18 02:53P 630.624.3529 ROSELLE, IL 2.00 .06
145 1/23/18 03:15P 201.449.9420 HACKENSACK, NJ 1.00 .03
146 1/23/18 03:16P 201.449.9420 HACKENSACK, NJ 6.00 .18
147 1/24/18 ll:14A 402.951.3470 OMAHA, NE 1.00 .03

148 1/24/18 01:26P 917.436.9869 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 07, NY 3.00 .15

149 1/24/18 01:30P 856.424.6745 HADDONFIELD, NJ 5.00 .15

150 1/24/18 10:23P 603.892.7792 CONCORD, NH 4.00 .12

151 1/24/18 11:50P 310.462.3197 INGLEWOOD, CA 1.00 .03

152 1/25/18 09:53A 267.521.2549 PHILADELPHIA ZONE 2, PA 6.00 .18
153 1/25/18 10:24A 201.449.9420 HACKENSACK, NJ 1.00 .03
154 1/25/18 10:25A 201.449.9420 HACKENSACK, NJ 5.00 .15

155 1/25/18 12:37P 860.808.1109 HARTFORD, CT 9.00 .27
156 1/25/18 12;45P 407.897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 2.00 .06

157 1/25/18 12;47P 407.897.5358 ORLANDO, FL 4.00 .12

158 1/25/18 03:10P 612.600.3996 TWIN CITIES, MN 3.00 .09
159 1/25/18 03:13P 612.600.3996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06

160 1/25/18 03:16P 612.600.3996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06

161 1/25/18 03:20P 612.600.3996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06
162 1/25/18 03:22P 612.600.3996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06
163 1/25/18 05:02P 716.316.4821 BUFFALO, NY 3.00 .12

164 1/25/18 05:04P 716.316.4821 BUFFALO, NY 4.00 .16

165 1/26/18 12:03P 410.369.8901 BALTIMORE, MD 6.00 .18

166 1/26/18 02:13P 212.736.5100 NEW YORK CITY, NY 3.00 .15
167 1/26/18 04:05P 716.662.4071 ORCHARD PARK, NY 3.00 .12

168 1/26/18 05:22P 305.775.7071 MIAMI, FL 14.00 .41

169 1/26/18 06:41P 646.236.4326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 1.00 .05

170 1/2^18 06:51P 646.236.4326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 1.00 .05
171 1/26^18 09:53P 917.882.0969 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05

172 1/27/18 04:57P 954.345.7521 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 2.00 .06

173 1/29/18 10:39A 718.640.3256 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 09, NY 2.00 .10

174 1/29/18 10:41A 718.640.3256 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 09, NY 3.00 .15

175 1/29/18 10:43A 718.640.3256 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 09, NY 4.00 .20

176 1/29/18 10:45A 214.838.9956 DALLAS, TX 1.00 .03

177 1/29/18 10;45A 214.838.9956 DALLAS, TX 1.00 .03
178 1/29/18 10:47A 478.338.9956 MACON, GA 3.00 .09
179 1/29/18 11:41A 415.926.3024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1.00 .03

180 1/29/18 ll:42A 415.926.3024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1.00 .03

181 1/29/18 11:42A 914.297.6199 MOUNT VERNON, NY 8.00 .39

182 1/29/18 02:36P 415.926.3024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 3.00 .09

183 1/29/18 03:12P 818.795.9469 BURBANK, CA 3.00 .09
184 1/29/18 03:42P 203.231.9900 ANSONIA-DERBY, CT 3.00 .09

185 1/29/18 03:44P 415.926.3024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1.00 .03
186 1/29/18 03:44P 415.926.3024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 4.00 .12

187 1/29/18 04:12P 786.405.7796 MIAMI, FL 5.00 .15

188 1/29/18 04:46P 908.797.6682 CLINTON, NJ 5.00 .15

Subtotal 593.00 19.46

Toll-free Usage

844.545.6872

Page: 7 ol12 Customer 11111114145 Invoice: 21897

# Date Time Other Location Mins Amt *
1 1/02/18 09:46A 2017910129 FAIR WWN, NJ 5.00 .15%
2 1/02/18 10:35A 2128458893 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05 • '■
3 1/02/18 01:02P 7176672054 REEDSVILLE, PA 4.00 .12
4 1/02/18 02:25P 6192541841 CHULA VISTA, CA 8.00 .24 •
5 1/02/18 02:36P 8107305656 FLINT, MI 3.00 .09-
6 1/02/18 06:30P 7727816681 STUART, FL 3.00 .09 •
7 1/03/18 10:16A 2016500145 MORRISTOWN, NJ 2.00 .06
8 1/03/18 10:30A 2016500145 MORRISTOWN, NJ 1.00 .03
9 1/03/18 10:34A 2016500145 MORRISTOWN, NJ 6.00 .18
10 1/03/18 11:39A 6462171348 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05
11 1/03/18 03:38P 7202014067 DENVER, CO 3.00 .09
12 1/03/18 03:56P 5617036722 DELRAY BEACH, FL 1.00 .03
13 1/03/18 03:57P 5617036722 DELRAY BEACH, FL 5.00 .15 •
14 1/03/18 04:41P 5028079992 LOUISVILLE, KY 1.00 .03
15 1/03/18 04:42P 5028079992 LOUISVILLE, KY 5.00 .15
16 1/04/18 02:33A 9258954043 DUBLIN-SAN RAMON, CA 2.00 .06
17 1/04/18 03:40P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 3.00 .09
18 1/04/18 04;56P 7202014067 DENVER, CO 3.00 .09
19 1/05/18 10:31A 2672516652 PHIUDELPHIA, PA 3.00 .09
20 1/05/18 11:34A 2035220985 BRIDGEPORT, CT 2.00 .06
21 1/05/18 12:33P 6264729000 COVINA, CA 4.00 .12
22 1/05/18 01:51P 9546831653 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 7.00 .21
23 1/05/18 03;56P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 3.00 .09
24 1/05/18 03:58P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
25 1/05/18 04:02P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
26 1/05/18 04:03P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
27 1/05/18 04:03P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
28 1/05/18 04:17P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
29 1/05/18 04:18P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
30 1/05/18 05:05P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 1.00 .03
31 1/05/18 05:07P 2019126596 JERSEY CITY, NJ 2.00 .06
32 1/05/18 05:50P 3477504903 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06, NY 4.00 .20
33 1/05/18 05:53P 5716353094 WASHINGTON ZONE 17, VA 3.00 .09
34 1/05/18 08:15P 2038237249 NEW HAVEN, CT 2.00 .06
35 1/05/18 09:58P 9732462244 PASSAIC, NJ 1.00 .03
36 1/06/18 03:24P 5126882700 GEORGETOWN, TX 1.00 .03
37 1/06/18 04:09P 4128605560 PITTSBURGH ZONE 1, PA 4.00 .12
38 1/07/18 01:37P 9493744323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 1.00 .03
39 1/07/18 02:41P 6014251444 LAUREL, MS 1.00 .03
40 1/08/18 10:15A 8455206432 CARMEL, NY 2.00 .10
41 1/08/18 10:47A 9493744323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 1.00 .03
42 1/08/18 10:49A 9493744323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 5.00 .15
43 1/08/18 11:36A 5126882700 GEORGETOWN, TX 2.00 .06
44 1/08/18 12:06P 4077612970 ORUNDO, FL 2.00 .06
45 1/08/18 04:25P 4128605560 PITTSBURGH ZONE 1, PA 5.00 .15
46 1/08/18 08:08P 7329770063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 2.00 .06
47 1/09/18 08:47A 6014251444 LAUREL, MS 1.00 .03
48 1/09/18 10:00a 6014251444 UUREL, MS 3.00 .09
49 1/09/18 10:39A 6014251444 LAUREL, MS 3.00 .09
50 1/09/18 04:48P 7329770063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 1.00 .03
51 1/09/18 05:16P 9853355121 FRANKLINTON, LA 5.00 .15
52 1/09/18 07:53P 4157410014 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 2.00 .06
53 1/10/18 09:39A 9783420225 FITCHBURG, MA 2.00 .06
54 1/10/18 09:41A 9783427952 FITCHBURG, MA 2.00 .06
55 1/10/18 09:43A 9783420225 FITCHBURG, MA 2.00 .06
56 1/10/18 11:24A 9853355121 FRANKLINTON, LA 5.00 .15
57 1/10/18 12:47P 9148302139 WHITE PUINS, NY 2.00 .10
58 1/10/18 01:37P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 4.00 .12
59 1/10/18 03:01P 7189866946 NEW YORK CITY, NY 2.00 .10
60 1/10/18 04:14P 7065368047 COLUMBUS, GA 3.00 .09
61 1/10/18 04:17P 7024619469 LAS VEGAS, NV 3.00 .09
62 1/10/18 04:35P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 3.00 .09
63 1/10/18 04:39P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 1.00 .03
64 1/10/18 04:42P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 3.00 .09
65 1/10/18 04:44P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 2.00 .06
66 1/10/18 04:48P 7065368047 COLUMBUS, GA 1.00 .03
67 1/10/18 08:19P 8312582177 SALINAS, CA 2.00 .06
68 1/10/18 08:21P 8312582177 SALINAS, CA 1.00 .03
69 1/11/18 08:51A 3056322864 MIAMI, FL 1.00 .03
70 1/11/18 01:18P 7329770063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 2.00 .06
71 1/11/18 01:19P 7329770063 MIDDLETOWN, NJ 3.00 .09

72 1/11/18 01:39P 8184880315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

73 1/11/18 01:41P 8184880315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

74 1/11/18 01:43P 8184880315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

75 1/11/18 01:44P 8184880315 ''^'^NANDO GRANADA HILLS, 2.00 .06

76 1/11/18 02:02P 8184880315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 1.00 .03

77 1/11/18 02:24P 8184880315 FERNANDO GRANADA HILLS, 1.00 .03

78 1/11/18 02:34P 3212394433 ORLANDO, FL 4.00 .12
79 1/11/18 02:38P 3212394433 ORLANDO, FL 2.00 .06
80 1/11/18 03:54P 7065368047 COLUMBUS, GA 3.00 .09
81 1/11/18 04:34P 9176774518 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 3.00 .15
82 1/11/18 04:37P 9176774518 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 2.00 .10
83 1/11/18 04:47P 7023273079 LAS VEGAS, NV 6.00 .18
84 1/11/18 04:53P 7023273079 LAS VEGAS, NV 1.00 .03
85 1/11/18 04:57P 2408638782 SILVER SPRING, MD 1.00 .03
86 1/11/18 04:59P 2408638782 SILVER SPRING, MD 3.00 .09



87 1/11/18 04:59P 7023273079 LAS VEGAS, NV 3.00 .09
88 1/11/18 0S:08P 2408638782 SILVER SPRING, MD 3.00 .09
89 1/12/18 09:21A 3212394433 ORLANDO, FL 15.00 .44

90 1/12/18 10:12A 8608081109 HARTFORD, CT 2.00 .06
91 1/12/18 01:04P 2178196669 CHAMPAIGN-URBANA, IL 5.00 .15

92 1/12/18 01:S2P 7609903623 FALLBROOK, CA 3.00 .09

93 1/12/18 01:S6P 7609903623 FALLBROOK, CA 2.00 .06

94 1/12/18 02:21P 8184880315 5^'*' GRANADA HILLS, 9.00 .27

95 1/12/18 03;17P 9084322777 PEAPACK, NJ 5.00 .15

96 1/12/18 03:22P 9084322777 PEAPACK, NJ 4.00 .12

97 1/12/18 03:31P 4175229351 SPRINGFIELD, MO 5.00 .15

98 1/12/18 03:40P 8454756454 POUGHKEEPSIE, NY 3.00 .12
99 1/12/18 07:38P 9493744323 CAPISTRANO VALLEY, CA 1.00 .03

100 1/14/18 10:51A 3037485662 DENVER, CO 3.00 .09
101 1/14/18 02:02P 8014253266 KAYSVILLE, UT 1.00 .03

102 1/14/18 08:15P 4145021966 MILWAUKEE ZONE 1, WI 3.00 .09
103 1/15/18 10:35A 2126748365 NEW YORK CITY, NY 3.00 .15

104 1/15/18 12:28P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 11.00 .32

105 1/15/18 01:32P 2033895454 NEW HAVEN, CT 8.00 .24

106 1/16/18 01:47P 2247950837 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 4.00 .12

107 1/16/18 04:40P 4253838000 BELLEVUE, WA 4.00 .12

lOB 1/16/18 07:23P 5038166133 PORTLAND, OR 2.00 .06

109 1/17/18 03:35P 7189800844 STATEN IS, NY 3.00 .15

110 1/17/18 06:14P 4158477254 SAN RAFAEL, CA 2.00 .06
111 1/17/18 06:30P 4145021966 MILWAUKEE ZONE 1, WI 4.00 .12
112 1/18/18 02:02P 5174106541 LANSING, MI 2.00 .06

113 1/18/18 03:11P 3472289700 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06, NY 2.00 .10
114 1/18/18 03:12P 3472289700 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06, NY 4.00 .20

115 1/18/18 03:43P 7133592000 HOUSTON, TX 2.00 .06
116 1/18/18 03:45P 7133592000 HOUSTON, TX 1.00 .03
117 1/18/18 03:46P 7133592000 HOUSTON, TX 2.00 .06
118 1/19/18 09:50A 6315605739 BRENTWOOD, NY 1.00 .05

119 1/19/18 09:51A 6315605739 BRENTWOOD, NY 3.00 .15

120 1/19/18 10:50A 7028038827 LAUGHLIN, NV 2.00 .06

121 1/19/18 10:52A 5162698093 NASSAU ZONE 02, NY 10.00 .49

122 1/19/18 12:16P 8722239356 CHICAGO ZONE 03, IL 4.00 .12

123 1/19/18 01:06P 9257088290 WALNUT CREEK, CA 2.00 .06

124 1/19/18 01:07P 9257088290 WALNUT CREEK, CA 3.00 .09
125 1/19/18 03:58P 8185180785 CANOGA PARK, CA 2.00 .06
126 1/19/18 04:02P 4158477254 SAN RAFAEL, CA 2.00 .06

127 1/19/18 04:09P 4158477254 SAN RAFAEL, CA 3.00 .09

128 1/19/18 06:04P 7024164597 LAS VEGAS, NV 2.00 .06
129 1/19/18 11:51P 9738552952 NEWARK, NJ 2.00 .06

130 1/21/18 07:11P 3479854661 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 06, NY 1.00 .05

131 1/22/18 02:14P 5415313525 MEDFORD, OR 2.00 .06

132 1/22/18 02:39P 4029513470 OMAHA, NE 1.00 .03
133 1/22/18 02:54P 3056132946 MIAMI, FL 6.00 .18

134 1/22/18 03:21P 7865254490 MIAMI, FL 1.00 .03
135 1/22/18 04:00P 6462364326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 3.00 .15

136 1/22/18 04:02P 6462364326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 16.00 .78

137 1/22/18 04:27P 9062036914 SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 8.00 .24

138 1/22/lB 04:47P 3147577570 LADUE, MO 5.00 .15
139 1/22/18 08:26P 9732621511 NEWTON, NJ 1.00 .03
140 1/23/18 10;04A 8064293430 PLAINVIEW, TX 1.00 .03
141 1/23/18 10:04A 6120000000 Nanp Unknown 11.00 .43

142 1/23/18 02:06P 7243485103 FINLEYVILLE (WASHINGTON), PA 5.00 .15
143 1/23/18 02:52P 9738552952 NEWARK, NJ 13.00 .38
144 1/23/18 02;53P 6306243529 ROSELLE, IL 2.00 .06

145 1/23/18 03;15P 2014499420 HACKENSACK, NJ 1.00 .03

146 1/23/18 03:16P 2014499420 HACKENSACK, NJ 6.00 .18
147 1/24/18 11:14A 4029513470 OMAHA, NE 1.00 .03

148 1/24/18 01:26P 9174369869 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 07, NY 3.00 .15
149 1/24/18 01:30P 8564246745 HADDONFIELD, NJ 5.00 .15
150 1/24/18 10:23P 6038927792 CONCORD, NH 4.00 .12
151 1/24/18 11:50P 3104623197 INGLEWOOD, CA 1.00 .03

152 1/25/18 09:53A 2675212549 PHILADELPHIA ZONE 2, PA 6.00 .18
153 1/25/18 10:24A 2014499420 HACKENSACK, NJ 1.00 .03

154 1/25/18 10:25A 2014499420 HACKENSACK, NJ 5.00 .15

155 1/25/18 12:37P 8608081109 HARTFORD. CT 9.00 .27

156 1/25/18 12:45P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 2.00 .06

157 1/25/18 12:47P 4078975358 ORLANDO, FL 4.00 .12

158 1/25/18 03:10P 6126003996 TWIN CITIES, MN 3.00 .09

159 1/25/18 03:13P 6126003996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06

160 1/25/18 03:16P 6126003996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06
161 1/25/18 03:20P 6126003996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06

162 1/25/18 03:22P 6126003996 TWIN CITIES, MN 2.00 .06

163 1/25/18 05:02P 7163164821 BUFFALO, NY 3.00 .12

164 1/25/18 05:04P 7163164821 BUFFALO, NY 4.00 .16
165 1/26/18 12:03P 4103698901 BALTIMORE, MD 6.00 .18

166 1/26/18 02:13P 2127365100 NEW YORK CITY, NY 3.00 .15

167 1/26/18 04:05P 7166624071 ORCHARD PARK, NY 3.00 .12

168 1/26/18 05:22P 3057757071 MIAMI, FL 14.00 .41

169 1/26/lB 06:41P 6462364326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 1.00 .05

170 1/26/18 06:51P 6462364326 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 1.00 .05
171 1/26/18 09:S3P 9178820969 NEW YORK CITY, NY 1.00 .05
172 1/27/18 04:57P 9543457521 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 2.00 .06

173 1/29/18 10:39A 7186403256 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 09,NY 2.00 .10

174 1/29/18 10:41A 7186403256 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 09,NY 3.00 .15

175 1/29/18 10:43A 7186403256 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 09,NY 4.00 .20
176 1/29/18 10:45A 2148389956 DALLAS, TX 1.00 .03
177 1/29/18 10:45A 2148389956 DALLAS, TX 1.00 .03

178 1/29/18 10:47A 4783389956 MACON, GA 3.00 .09

179 1/29/18 11:41A 4159263024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1.00 .03

180 1/29/18 11:42A 4159263024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1.00 .03

181 1/29/18 11:42A 9142976199 MOUNT VERNON, NY 8.00 .39
182 1/29/18 02:36P 4159263024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 3.00 .09

183 1/29/18 03:12P 8187959469 BURBANK, CA 3.00 .09

184 1/29/18 03:42P 2032319900 ANSONIA-DERBY, CT 3.00 .09
185 1/29/18 03:44P 4159263024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1.00 .03
186 1/29/18 03:44P 4159263024 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 4.00 .12
187 1/29/18 04:12P 7864057796 MIAMI, FL 5.00 .15

188 1/29/18 04:46P 9087976682 CLINTON. NJ 5.00 .15

Subtotal 593.00 19.46

y
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Account: KIKO - Potomac Mills
Customer ID: 1111115443

Invoice ID: 21903

2700 Potomac Mills CIR

UNIT 701

Woodbridge, VA 22192 -0000

Credits

Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

CMST 16x3 Dynamic
Internet Access 2/01/18 2/28/18
Credit-CMS 8(5 Usable)
Static P 2/01/18 2/28/18

(101.40)

(30.00)

1

1

(101.40)

(30.00)

Subtotal ($131.40)

Recurring Charges

Analog Une: (703) 494-0936
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Analog Business Une Port
In 2/01/18 2/24/18 24.98 1 24.98

Subtotal $24.98

Analog Une: (703) 494-2024
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Analog Business Une Port
In 2/01/18 2/24/18 24.98 1 24.98

Subtotal $24.98

Analog Line: (703) 494-2329
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

/\nalog Business Une Port
In 2/01/18 2/24/18 24.98 1 24.98

Subtotal $24.98

CMC 16/3 5 IP: Circuit ID: 8299 61026 0577431
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

CMST 16x3 Dynamic
Internet Access 1/31/181/31/18
CMST 16x3 Dynamic
Internet Access 2/01/18 2/28/18
CMST 16x3 Dynamic
Internet Access 3/01/18 3/25/18
CMS 8f5 Usable)Static IP 2/01/18 2/28/18

3.75

217.75

93.84

30.00

1

1

1

1

3.75

217.75

93.84

30.00

Subtotal $345.34

Non-recurring Charges

Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

OneTime - Processina Feel/26/181/26/18 15.00 1 15.00

Subtotal $15.00

Taxes and Surcharges

County Sales Tax
Federal Excise Tax

Federal Universal Service Fund

Local Utility Ucense Tax
Modem Fee Surcharge
PICC

Regulatory Taxes & Surcharges
State communications Sales Tax

State Sales Tax

.25

1.33

2.79

.13

9.19

9.00

23.34

2.66

1.28

Subtotal $49.97

Management Reports

Long Distance by State
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State Calls Mins Charqe Avg Length Avg Cost Avg Rate

cr 1 6.00

NY 5 78.00

0.29

3.82

6.00

15.60

0.29

0.76

0.050

0.050

6 84.00 4.12

Call Details

703.494.2024

# Date Time Other# Location Mins Amt
1  12/21/17 09:24A 917.935.9412 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 08, NY 2.00 .10
2  12/23/17 02:43P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 3.00 .09
3  12/23/17 02:43P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 3.00 .09
4  12/23/17 03:20P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 3.00 .09
5  12/26/17 08:OOP 240.604.9641 SILVER SPRING, MD 5.00 .35
6  12/31/17 12:47P 860.989.1965 HARTFORD, CT 6.00 .29
7  1/02/18 07:55P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 5.00 .13
8  1/02/18 08:10P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 3.00 .09
9  1/02/18 08:16P 703.649.1491 TRIANGLE, VA 31.00 .59
10 1/02/18 09:18P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 3.00 .09
11 1/05/18 01:30P 917.935.9412 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 08, NY 1.00 .05
12 1/05/18 03:31P 703.649.1491 TRIANGLE, VA 5.00 .13
13 1/06/18 C6:58P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 15.00 .31
14 1/06/18 07:30P 703.929.5548 ALEXANDRIA, VA 5.00 .13
15 1/06/18 07:36P 703.929.5548 ALEXANDRIA, VA 3.00 .09
16 1/06/18 07:37P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 6.00 .14
17 1/06/18 09:23P 540.699.7874 STAFFORD, VA 3.00 .09
18 1/08/18 02:30P 646.722.4943 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 4.00 .20
19 1/08/18 02:34P 646.722.4943 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 43.00 2.11
20 1/09/18 03:26P 703.509.7058 ALEXANDRIA. VA 3.00 .09
21 1/12/18 12;57P 646.722.4943 NEW YORK CITY ZONE 01, NY 28.00 1.37
22 1/16/18 12:42P 703.496.9345 OCCOQUAN. VA 3.00 .09
Subtotal 183.00 6.68



Account: KIKO - Lincoln Miami
Customer ID: 1111115457

Invoice ID: 21904

Lincoln RD

Miami, FL 33139 -0000

Recurring Charges

Alarm Line: (305) 604-0684
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Analog Business Line
ODM) 1/10/181/31/18 30.40 1 30.40

Subtotal $30,40

Non-recurring Charges

Alarm Line: (305) 604-0684
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Per Line Installation Fee 1/10/181/10/18 150.00 1 150.00

Subtotal $150.00

Taxes and Surcharges

911 Charges
Business Single Line PIC
Federal Excise Tax

Federal Universal Service Fund

FL Communications Services Tax

Local Communications Svc Tax

Requlatory Charges

.71

2.48

.65

.67

12.84

9.87

8.76

Subtotal $35.98

Account: KIKO USA - Brookiyn
Customer ID: 1111115466

Invoice ID: 21905

5100 Kings PLZ
UNIT 0129

Brooklyn, NY 11234 -0000

Recurring Charges

Analog Une: (718) 252-0025
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Analog Business Line NY
Zone 1.2 2/01/18 2/24/18 25,61 1 25.61

Subtotal $25.61

Analog Une: (718) 252-0067
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Analog Business Une NY
Zone 1,2 2/01/182/24/18 25.61 1 25.61

Subtotal $25.61

Non-recurring Charges

Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

OneTime - Processing Feel/26/18 1/26/18 15.00 1 15.00

Subtotal $15.00

Taxes and Surcharges

911 Charges 1.72

County Sales Tax 1.90

Federal Excise Tax .97

Federal Universal Service Fund 1.74

Local Gross Receipts Tax .99

Metro Commuter Trans. District .13

NY Universal Service Fund

PICC

Regulatory Taxes & Surcharges
State Sales Tax

.02

6.00

10.44

1.67

Subtotal $25.58

Call Details

718.252.0025

# Date Time Other# Location
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17

10 12/21/17
11 12/21/17
12 12/22/17
13 12/22/17
14 12/23/17
15 12/23/17
16 12/23/17
17 12/24/17
18 12/26/17
19 12/28/17
20 12/28/17
21 12/28/17
22 12/29/17
23 12/29/17
24 12/29/17
25 12/29/17
26 12/29/17
27 12/30/17
28 12/30/17
29 12/30/17
30 12/30/17
31 12/30/17
32 12/30/17
33 12/31/17
34 12/31/17
35 1/01/18
36 1/01/18
37 1/01/18
38 1/02/18
39 1/04/18
40 1/04/18
41 1/04/18
42 1/04/18
43 1/04/18
44 1/05/18
45 1/06/18
46 1/06/18
47 1/06/18
48 1/08/18
49 1/09/18
50 1/09/18
51 1/09/18
52 1/09/18
53 1/09/18
54 1/09/18
55 1/10/18
56 1/10/18
57 1/10/18
58 1/11/18
59 1/11/18
60 1/11/18
61 1/12/18
62 1/12/18
63 1/12/18
64 1/14/18
65 1/14/18
66 1/14/18
67 1/16/18
68 1/16/18
69 1/17/18
70 1/17/18
71 1/17/18

10:07A

ll:55A

02;16P

05:03P

05:12P

05:13P

05:14P

06;28P

10:04P

03:16P

03:17P

11:11P

11:23P

11:41A

05:06P

05:34P

04:20P

09:55A

11:08A

01:38P

04:18P

04:17P

04:29P

04:55P

06:29P

06:30P

01:24P

05:51P

05:51P

05:52P

08:38P

08:41P

10:53A

01:11P

02:S0P

02:51P

03:41P

05:14P

12:25P

12:59P

01:01P

01:05P

01:56P

06:14P

12:23P

12:53P

06:30P

02:29P

12:37P

01:25P

01:39P

02:32P

04:45P

05:08P

11:18A

01:15P

06:18P

02:04P

03:51P

07:19P

01:02P

01:38P

03:02P

05:58P

07:50P

07:51P

06:12P

06:38P

04:14P

C6:44P

C6:45P

347.775.8588

347.554.4187

347.583.1204

347.775.8588

347.775.8588

347.985.4661

347.775.8588
347.583.1204

917.500.4692

347.775.8588

347.775.8588

347.223.9677

347.223.9677

347.581.1932

347.303.7187

347.951.6599
718.576.6523

212.545.2131

347.583.1204

347.583.1204

347.775.8588

347.985.4661

347.775.8588

347.554.4187

347.679.2947

347.679.2947

347.552.0455

347.898.9836

347.898.9836

347.898.9836

347.775.8588

347.775.8588

347.554.4187

860.989.1965

347.583.1204

347.430.7197

347.775.8588

646.387.5212

860.869.0224

718.253.6921

347.583.1204

347.782.7425

347.583.1204

212.545.2131

347.554.4187

347.902.7026

718.801.0073

646.722.4943

347.583.1204

347.583.1204

860.869.0224

860.869.0224

860.869.0224

860.869.0224

347.554.4187

347.554.4187

631.741.6303

347.748.5624

212.545.2127

347.775.8588

646.722.4943

347.554.4187

347.554.4187

646.240.6099

631.741.6303

631.741.6303

347.554.4187

718.576.6523

347.583.1204

347.775.8588
347.775.8588

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

BROOKLYN, NY
NEW YORK CITY, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

HARTFORD, CT
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

HARTFORD, CT
BROOKLYN, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

HARTFORD, CT
HARTFORD,CT
HARTFORD, CT
HARTFORD,CT
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

BRENTWOOD, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

BRENTWOOD, NY
BRENTWOOD, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

BROOKLYN, NY
NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

NEW YORK CITY ZONE

06, NY
07, NY
05, NY
06, NY
06, NY
06, NY
06, NY
05, NY
11, NY
06, NY
06, NY
06, NY
06, NY

OB, NY
14, NY

05, NY
05, NY
06, NY
06, NY
06, NY
07, NY
04, NY
04, NY
14, NY
10, NY
10, NY
10, NY
06, NY
06, NY
07, NY

05, NY
11, NY
06, NY
01, NY

05, NY
07, NY
05, NY

07, NY
07, NY
03, NY
01, NY
05, NY
05, NY

07, NY
07, NY

04, NY

06, NY
01, NY
07, NY
07, NY
01, NY

07, NY

05, NY
06, NY
06, NY

Mins Amt

Subtotal

Account: KIKO USA - Las Vegas
Customer ID: 1111115467

Invoice ID: 21906

3.00 .09%
3.00 .09

3.00

3.00 .09 ••

3.00 .09 •
3.00 .09 ■■
3.00 .09 ,
6.00 .14

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

15.00 .31

35.00 .67

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

4.00

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09 .

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

1.00 .05

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

2:00 .10

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09
3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

47.00 .88

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

1.00 .05

1.00 .05

1.00 .05

1.00 .05

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

1.00 .07

13.00 .27

3.00 .09

30.00 .58 •
23.00 •''5 .
3.00 .09 •
3.00 .09 •
3.00 .09

1.00 .07

3.00 .21

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

3.00 .09

347.00 8.89
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3200 S Las Vegas BLVD
SPC 1370

Las Vegas, NV 89109 -0000

Recurring Charges

SIP X 2 Ch: (702) 369-1111
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

SIP Trunk Metened USA-

48 1/04/181/31/18 17.97 1  17.97

Subtotal $17.97

Taxes and Surcharges

Federal Universal Service Fund 3.82
NV Universal Service Fund .01

Subtotal

Account: Kiko - Los Cerritos
Customer ID: 1111115505

Invoice ID: 21907

239 Los Cerritos Center

Space #D20
Cerritos, CA 90703 -0000

$3.83

Recurring Charges

7446

Description Start End Rate qty Amount

Activation Fee Spread 2
Year 2/01/18 8/17/19 370.97 1 370.97

Equipment Rental Fee 2
Year 2/01/18 8/17/19 153.02 1 153.02

Subtotal $523.99

Dry Loop 6M/768k w 5 IP: Circuit Number: 105-189-075
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Per line Fee 2/01/18 2/24/18 98.53 1 98.53

Per Line Fee 2/24/18 2/28/18 14.10 1 14.10
Per Line Fee 3/01/18 3/31/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 4/01/18 4/30/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 5/01/18 5/31/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 6/01/18 6/30/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 7/01/18 7/31/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 8/01/18 8/31/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 9/01/18 9/30/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 10/01/18 10/31/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 11/01/18 11/30/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 12/01/18 12/31/18 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 1/01/19 1/31/19 78.95 1 78.95
Per Line Fee 2/01/19 2/28/19 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 3/01/19 3/31/19 78.95 1 78.95

Per Line Fee 4/01/19 4/30/19 78.95 1 78.95

Per line Fee 5/01/19 5/31/19 78.95 1 78.95

Per line Fee 6/01/19 6/30/19 78.95 1 78.95

Per line Fee 7/01/19 7/31/19 78.95 1 78.95
Per Line Fee 8/01/19 8/17/19 43.30 1 43.30

Proactive Network

Monitorinq Surcharqe 2/01/18 2/24/18 8.57 1 3.57

Subtotal $1,506.65

aP X 2 Ch: (562) 809-4100
Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

Sip Metered Term/Orig
Channel $9.95 (x2) 2/01/18 8/17/19 184.56 2 369.11

Subtotal $369.11

Taxes and Surcharges

CA Emerg Tel. Users Surcharge
CA High Cost Fund{A) Surcharge
CA P.U.C. Fee

CATelcom Relay Sys. Surcharge

5.56

1.67

1.30

2.41

CA Teleconnect Fund 5.56
CA UnivrsI Lifeline Surcharge 23.74
County Sales Tax 1.86
Dist(Lact/Latc/Lamt/Lama/Lach) 3.52
Federal Universal Service Fund 157.29

State Sales Tax 9.27

Subtotal $212.18

Account: Kiko - Downey
Customer ID: 1111115527
Invoice ID: 21908

251 Stonewood St •

Space #815
Downey, CA 90241 -3935

Recurring Charges V'
_ t

7682

Description Start End Rate Qty Amount

Activation Fee Spread 2
Year 2/01/18 8/24/19 158.45 1  158.45 ■

Subtotal $158.45

DSL 10/1 with 5 IPs: (562) 622-1933 Grcuit Number: 562-622-1933- '
082517-5

•

Description Start End Rate Qtv Amount

IGM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 2/01/18 2/24/18 49.23 1  49.23
IGM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 2/24/18 2/28/18 10.26 1  10.26
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 3/01/18 3/31/18 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 4/01/18 4/30/18 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 5/01/18 5/31/18 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 6/01/18 6/30/18 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 7/01/18 7/31/18 57.44 1  57.44

lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 8/01/18 8/31/18 57.44 1  57.44

lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 9/01/18 9/30/18 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 10/01/18 10/31/18 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 11/01/18 11/30/18 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 12/01/18 12/31/18 57.44 1  57.44
ICM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 1/01/19 1/31/19 57.44 1  57.44
ICM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 2/01/19 2/28/19 57.44 1  57.44

lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 3/01/19 3/31/19 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 4/01/19 4/30/19 57.44 1  57.44

ICM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 5/01/19 5/31/19 57.44 1  57.44

lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 6/01/19 6/30/19 57.44 1  57.44

lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 7/01/19 7/31/19 57.44 1  57.44
lOM Mbps Dynamic ADSL 8/01/19 8/24/19 44.47 1  44.47

5 IP Address 2/01/18 2/24/18 34.29 1  34.29

Subtotal $1,114.73

Taxes and Surcharges

CA Emerg Tel. Users Surcharge 1.13
CA High Cdst Fund(A) Surdiarge .56
CA P.U.C. Fee .56
CATelcom Relay Sys. Surcharge .75

CA Teleconnect Fund 1.69
CA UnivrsI Lifeline Surcharge 7.51

Federal Universal Service Fund 33.78
Local Utility Users Tax 7.69
Modem Fee Surcharqe 187.90

Subtotal $241.57

Account: Kiko - Broadway
Customer ID: 1111115531

Invoice ID: 21909

1515 Broadway
New York, NY 10036 -8901

Page: 11 on 2 Customer 11111114145 Invoice: 21897
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	check 6: yes
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